FOLKTALE

WINERY & VINEYARDS

Enjoy one of our curated tasting flights or
design your own adventure

SIGNATURE FLIGHT 45

These estate wines showcase a perfect introduction to
Monterey County and Folktale's philosophy of Winemaking
Folktale Sparkling Brut

Folktale Estate Chardonnay

Folktale Rosé

Folktale Estate Pinot Noir

Le Mistral Joseph's Blend

RESERVE FLIGHT 60

These are the stars. Meticulously crafted to showcase our
best grapes and award-winning winemaking.

Folktale We are A Flower

Folktale Riesling

Folktale The Messenger

Folktale Cabernet Sauvignon

Folktale The Hound

CUSTOM FLIGHT 70
Select five (5) different wines or allow us to curate a

tasting based on your preferences or interests.
*Not included as a complimentary flight for Wine Club Members

Each Tasting Flight includes portions of 2oz per wine.

Become a Part
of the Family =g

Ask about the Folktale Wine Club or Scan the QR code.

Chapter 4 Chapter 6

- 4 Bottles per quarter - 6 Bottles per quarter

- Customizable Allocation - Customizable Allocation

- Quarterly Member Parties - 50% off Shipping

- 15% off wine + 10% off food - Quarterly Member Parties

- 10% off ticketed events - 20% off wine + 10% off food
- Complimentary: 2 tastings, or - 15% off ticketed events
glasses per visit - 50% off 2 Tour Tickets

- Complimentary: 2 tastings, or
glasses per visit

Chapter 12

- 12 Bottles per quarter

- Customizable Allocation

- Free Shipping

- Quarterly Member Parties

- Priority Event Access

- 25% off wine + 10% off food

- 20% ticketed events

- 50% off 4 Tour Tickets

- Complimentary: 4 tastings, or
glasses per visit

To Help Conserve water, we recommend wine,
but we will gladly bring water upon request.



SPARKLING

Folktale Sparkling Brut NV
Monterey County

Folktale Sparkling Rosé
Monterey County

Folktale Talking Animal Pétillant Natural, 2022
Arroyo Seco AVA

Folktale Piquette-CHU Piquette, 2021
Monterey County

WHITES

Folktale We Are A Flower, 2023
Monterey County

Folktale Riesling, 2021
Santa Lucia Highlands AVA

Le Mistral The White Witch, 2022
Arroyo Seco AVA

Folktale Estate Chardonnay, 2023
Monterey County

Folktale Rosé of Pinot Noir, 2023
Monterey County

SOL Train, 6 year Solera-style Orange Wine
Monterey County

Folktale Sauvignon Blanc, 2023
North Coast AVA

REDS

Blade and Talon Rose Madder, 2022
Monterey County

Folktale Carbonic Red Wine, 2022
Monterey County

Folktale New Love Carbonic Gamay, 2024
Arroyo Seco AVA

Folktale Whole Cluster Pinot Noir, 2024
Monterey County

Folktale Estate Pinot Noir, 2023
Monterey County

Folktale The Dance Grenache, 2023
Arroyo Seco, AVA

Folktale The Messenger, 2023
Monterey County

Le Mistral Joseph's Blend, 2020
Monterey County

Folktale Queen of Hearts Syrah, 2023
Monterey County

Folktale Cabernet Sauvignon, 2022
Carmel Valley AVA

Folktale The Hound, 2021
Carmel Valley AVA

Folktale The Mountain, 2022
Carmel Valley AVA

Wine Club member discounts apply.

14

15

13

12

14

13

15

14

13

14

13

14

13

15

15

15

17

17

16

22

22

32

42

40

45

35

25

40

35

45

40

36

40

36

40

35

45

45

45

55

55

50

65

65

95

125



