

FOLKTALE

WINERY & VINEYARDS

Enjoy one of our curated tasting flights or design your own adventure

SIGNATURE FLIGHT 45

These estate wines showcase a perfect introduction to Monterey County and Folktale's philosophy of Winemaking

Folktale Sparkling Brut

Folktale Estate Chardonnay

Folktale Rosé

Folktale Estate Pinot Noir

Le Mistral Joseph's Blend

RESERVE FLIGHT 60

These are the stars. Meticulously crafted to showcase our best grapes and award-winning winemaking.

Folktale We are A Flower

Folktale Riesling

Folktale The Messenger

Folktale Cabernet Sauvignon

Folktale The Hound

CUSTOM FLIGHT 70

Select five (5) different wines or allow us to curate a tasting based on your preferences or interests.

**Not included as a complimentary flight for Wine Club Members*

Each Tasting Flight includes portions of 2oz per wine.

Become a Part of the Family



Ask about the Folktale Wine Club or Scan the QR code.

Chapter 4

- 4 Bottles per quarter
- Customizable Allocation
- Quarterly Member Parties
- 15% off wine + 10% off food
- 10% off ticketed events
- Complimentary: 2 tastings, or glasses per visit

Chapter 6

- 6 Bottles per quarter
- Customizable Allocation
- 50% off Shipping
- Quarterly Member Parties
- 20% off wine + 10% off food
- 15% off ticketed events
- 50% off 2 Tour Tickets
- Complimentary: 2 tastings, or glasses per visit

Chapter 12

- 12 Bottles per quarter
- Customizable Allocation
- Free Shipping
- Quarterly Member Parties
- Priority Event Access
- 25% off wine + 10% off food
- 20% ticketed events
- 50% off 4 Tour Tickets
- Complimentary: 4 tastings, or glasses per visit



To Help Conserve water, we recommend wine, but we will gladly bring water upon request.

SPARKLING

Folktale Sparkling Brut NV Monterey County	14	40
Folktale Sparkling Rosé Monterey County	15	45
Folktale Talking Animal Pétillant Natural, 2022 Arroyo Seco AVA	13	35
Folktale Piquette-CHU Piquette, 2021 Monterey County	12	25

WHITES

Folktale We Are A Flower, 2023 Monterey County	14	40
Folktale Riesling, 2021 Santa Lucia Highlands AVA	13	35
Le Mistral The White Witch, 2022 Arroyo Seco AVA	15	45
Folktale Estate Chardonnay, 2023 Monterey County	14	40
Folktale Rosé of Pinot Noir, 2023 Monterey County	13	36
SOL Train, 6 year Solera-style Orange Wine Monterey County	14	40
Folktale Sauvignon Blanc, 2023 North Coast AVA	13	36

REDS

Blade and Talon Rose Madder, 2022 Monterey County	14	40
Folktale Carbonic Red Wine, 2022 Monterey County	13	35
Folktale New Love Carbonic Gamay, 2024 Arroyo Seco AVA	15	45
Folktale Whole Cluster Pinot Noir, 2024 Monterey County	15	45
Folktale Estate Pinot Noir, 2023 Monterey County	15	45
Folktale The Dance Grenache, 2023 Arroyo Seco, AVA	17	55
Folktale The Messenger, 2023 Monterey County	17	55
Le Mistral Joseph's Blend, 2020 Monterey County	16	50
Folktale Queen of Hearts Syrah, 2023 Monterey County	22	65
Folktale Cabernet Sauvignon, 2022 Carmel Valley AVA	22	65
Folktale The Hound, 2021 Carmel Valley AVA	32	95
Folktale The Mountain, 2022 Carmel Valley AVA	42	125

Wine Club member discounts apply.